
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

No. 
72 
16 
80 
96 
82 
92 
42 
79 
77 
10 
97 
17 
41 

Name 
Sofia Nummela 
Eino Raappana 
Alex Löfvik 
Remu Hänninen 
Oscar Löfvik 
Joel Kauriinoja 
Susanna Nummela 
Jalmari Kangas 
Viljami Salvas 
Kasper Rajala 
Elsa Honkala 
Jessica Lehtiniemi 
Väinö Piuhola 

Club 
PR-Rac 
Kemin UA 
NNSB 
JyvUA 
NNSB 
KySUA 
PR-Rac 
LappajUA 
LemUA 
NoorUA/MK 
KiikoisAS 
KankUA 
KarUA/MK 

Make 
Crosskart 
Crosskart 
MM Crosskart C20 
MM Crosskart C21 
Crosskart 
Crosskart 
MM Crosskart C20 
Crosskart 
MM Crosskart C20 
MM Crosskart C20 
MM Crosskart C21 
MM Crosskart C20 
MM Crosskart C20 

Total Tm 
3:01.015 
3:11.425 
3:11.956 
3:12.285 
3:17.379 
3:23.404 
3:37.924 
3:38.855 
3:46.812 
3:51.034 
3:52.543 
3:56.183 

10.356 

R1. Total Tm 
3:01.015 

3:46.812 
3:51.034 
3:52.543 
3:56.183 

10.356 

R2. Total Tm 

3:11.425 
3:11.956 
3:12.285 
3:17.379 
3:23.404 
3:37.924 
3:38.855 

Points 
50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 

Printed: 10.9.2023 10.14.24 

Tulospalvelu: Team Laine Timing 
Livetulokset: tiny.cc/teamlaine 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Team Laine 

Rallicross SM Joensuu Sunnuntai 
Mini 

Mini Alkuerä 1 

Joensuun rallycrossrata 1,080 km 


